
DN

DN

UP

DN

DN

Goods Lift

S2516

S2515

S2512

S255

S256

S257

S258

S10031 S10030 S10029

S

S

S S S S S S S S S

Lift

S10013

S10014

S705

S5012

S5013

S5014

S5015

S1505 S1504

S10020

S10019

S10018

S10017

S
SS

S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

SSSSSS

SSSSSSSSSSS

SSSSSSS

S S S S S S S S S S S S S

S

Co2
F

F

F

Co2
W

F

F W

W

F W Co2

Proposed external fire 
escape A (covered) to 
provide safe passage from 
first floor

Stair 1 Staircase to provide escape to 
stroey exit fire door within 4.5m 

18m travel distance (1 
direction allowed)

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

Ceiling 
hung

4000

3000

2500

85
00

27
m
 to
 p
ro
po
se
d 

fir
e 
es
ca
pe

45°

80
00

11
50
0

5500

75
00

39m

40
00

31.5m
10000

45m
Max distance

45
00

3820

27.5m

35
00

90
°

10+
18.5m
Max 
distance

Stair 1

Stair 3

10+35m
Max 
distance

35m
distance

S S S S S S S S S S

S S S S S S S S S S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Proposed external fire escape 
B (covered) to provide safe 
passage from first floor

S

S

S

S

S S S

Legend

GITD Fire Exit Arrow (Arrow indicates direction as errected on site)

F Foam Fire Extinguisher

CO2 Fire Extinguisher

Water Fire Extinguisher

Co2

W

Fire Exit Bulkhead lightExit

Call point

KP Keypad / Fob entry

Push button to release & 'Green Break glass'PB

Fire Exit Bulkhead lightFP

 1 : 10084
1 First GA Floor plan as Proposed

DRAWING REVISIONS

NOTES

DO NOT SCALE, USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF
ANY WORK OR THE PRODUCTION OF ANY SHOP DRAWING. ALL DISCREPANCIES
TO BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT.

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELATED
ARCHITECT'S AND ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS AND ANY OTHER RELEVANT
INFORMATION.

JOB NO. DWG NO. REV

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

SCALE DATE

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT

CLIENT

DRAWING STATUS

Tim Erkiert Architectural Services Ltd 
T: 07969 696410
E: timerkiert@hotmail.com

 1 : 100

A

MyLockup.com

16 Barry's Lane, Scarborough

First GA Floor plan as Proposed

TE TE

MARCH 2024

TE001 84

BUILDING CONTROL

Rev Date Description By Chk
A 12Mar2024 Formal Issue TE TE

VISUAL SCALE 1:100

10m2m 8m6m4m0m

@A1

N


